
 2018 STARR’S MILL TRACK & FIELD SCHEDULE 
 

 

Date Day Meet Location Time Depart 

Nov. 28 Tues Parent Meeting Media Center 6:00p  

Nov.29- 
Jan.12 

M/T/W/TH/F 10 Day Voluntary 
Conditioning (running/wts) 

Gym 4:00p 
 

5:15p 

  Team Store opens Dec. 8th 
and Closes Jan. 11th  

   

Jan.9 Tues  Registration and last day 
to order uniforms 

Cafeteria 6:00p  

Jan. 16 Tues Boy’s and Girl’s Official Start 
Monday No School 1/15/18 

Track 3:45p  

Feb. 10     Sat Time Trial (FAT) Starr’s Mill 9:00a  

Feb. 19-
23 

Mon-Fri Feb.19th-23rd Winter Break 
Practice W/Th/F 

 Practice 
W/Th/F 

10:00a  

Feb. 24 Sat Chapel Hill All-Comers Meet 
Varsity/JV 

Chapel Hill 9:00a 7:30a 

Feb. 28 
 

Wed JV/Open @ McIntosh 
Team Pictures 

McIntosh 
SM Stadium 

5:00p 
3:45p 

4:00p 

Mar.2-3 Fri/Sat Nike Panther Relays 
Friday(JV)Saturday(Varsity) 

Starr’s Mill TBA  

Mar.7 Wed JV/Open @OLM OLM 5:00p 4:00p 

Mar.9-11 Fri-Sun Kowboy Invitational/Osceola 
High School 

Kissimmee/Fl TBA TBA 

Mar.16-17 Fri 
Sat 

Coaches Invite (Var.)Elite 
Coaches Invite (Var.)Elite 

Lakewood 
Lakewood 

6:00p 
10:00a 

 

Mar. 21 Wed Fayette County 
Championships 

Sandy Creek 4:00p  

Mar. 24 Sat Carrollton Invitational Carrollton HS 9:00a 7:00a 

Mar. 28 Wed JV/Open Meet@ Fayette Co. Fayette Co. 5:00p 4:00p 
Mar. 30 Fri Friday Night Lights(Var.) Starr’s Mill 4:30p  

Apr.2-6  Spring Break Starr’s Mill 4:00p  

Apr. 11 Wed JV/Open Senior Night 
Last Chance 

Starr’s Mill 5:15p  

Apr. 14       Sat  McEachern Invitational McEachern 9:00a  

Apr. 19 
Apr. 20 

Thursday 
Friday/Rain 

Varsity Girls/Boys  
3-AAAAA Region Meet  

Starr’s Mill TBA 
 

TBA 

Apr. 28 Sat Varsity Girls/Boys AAAAA 
Region 1, 3 ,6, 7 Sectionals 

Starr’s Mill 11:00a  

May 10-
12 

Thurs-Sat Girl’s and Boy’s State Meet 
5A and 6A Classification 

 

Carrollton HS TBA TBA 

May 20 Sun EOY Awards Ceremony  Auditorium  2:00p  

WEBSITE:       www.starrsmilltfxc.com 


